
NOVEMBER 2019



FEATURED GROUPS	����������������������������������������������������������������2
NOVEMBER 2019 NEW ITEMS	���������������������������������������������10
INDEX BY PATTERN	���������������������������������������������������������������29

TABLE OF CONTENTS

K-WINNIE MIST. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PG. 14
R-PUCKER MIST . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PG. 23
R-DIGIT MINERAL. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PG. 17
K-SPY SAFFRON. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PG. 13

K-SPY BLACK. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PG. 13
R-PUCKER BLACK. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PG. 23
K-TEARDROP TEAL. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PG. 13
R-ASHBY SUN. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . REGALFABRICS.COM

COVER PATTERNS (CLOCKWISE FROM TOP RIGHT)



Main | 978-777-6868 · Fax | 978-777-9901 · info@regalfabrics.com

www.regalfabrics.com

NOVEMBER 2019



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.4

marbelized magic

A.	 K-MARLA CHAMPAGNE . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 12
B.	 R-JUNEAU PETAL. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 19
C.	 R-JUNEAU CORAL . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 19

D. 	 K-CARMELLO FAWN. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 10
E. 	 R-LIMIT CREAM . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 20
F.	 R-ANGELINA CLOUD. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 14

A.

B.

C. D.

E.

F.



5© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

TRENDING TRANSITIONAL

A.	 R-SOLO FAWN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	PG. 25
B.	 R-JAGGER MINERAL. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 19
C.	 R-TURBO GLACIER. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 26
D. 	 R-PROSE GLACIER . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 23

E. 	 R-ACE SAND. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 14
F.	 R-GUSTAV MINERAL . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 18
G.	 R-CHANNEL ALMOND. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 16

A.

B.

C.

D. E.

F.

G.



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.6

SHISHI

A.	 R-KUMANO CARMINE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 20
B.	 R-TACO CREAM . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 25
C.	 R-NOVEL CHARCOAL. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 22
D. 	 R-MORGAN CARMINE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 22

E. 	 K-CAIRO CHARCOAL. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 10
F.	 K-FOO DOG CARMINE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 11
G.	 R-TOKEN CARMINE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 26

A.

B. C.

D.

F.

E.

G.



7© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

COLOR INFUSION

A.	 R-ARDOR BLACK . . . . . . . REGALFABRICS.COM
B.	 K-JOLIE BLACK. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 11
C.	 R-RENLEY BLACK. . . . . . . REGALFABRICS.COM
D. 	 K-KINSEY MULTI. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 12

E. 	 R-SOLO PRIMROSE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 25
F.	 R-RELIC BLACK. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 24
G.	 R-TURBO CINNAMON. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 26

A.

B.

C.

D.

F.

E.

G.



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.8

TRIBAL TWIST

A.	 R-PIVOT CARMINE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 23
B.	 R-COUNCIL BLACK. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 17
C.	 R-ARDEN BLACK. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 15
D. 	 R-JINX BLACK. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 19

E. 	 R-ESME CAYENNE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 18
F.	 R-VIVID CAYENNE . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 28
G.	 R-ACE BLACKSTONE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 14

A. B.

C.

D.

E.

F. G.



9© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

LODGE LIVING

A.	 R-MOOSEHEAD FAWN . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 21 
B.	 R-DIGIT MOONSTONE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 17
C.	 R-UNION MUSHROOM. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 27
D. 	 R-KINETIC VICUNA. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 20

E. 	 R-VERGE WHEAT . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 27
F.	 R-KINETIC IRON. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 20
G.	 R-GRAFTON SANDSTONE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 18

A. B. C.

D. E. F. G.



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.10

A.	 R-MESSAGE COAL . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 21

B.	 K-RAJAH BLACK. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 13
C.	 R-VIVID CINDER. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 28
D. 	 R-MAZIE BLACK. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 21
E. 	 R-RIVAL FAWN. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 24
F.	 K-LAINEY BLACK. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 12

A.	 R-BAHARI FERN. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 15

B.	 R-JAGGER LILYPAD. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 19
C.	 K-HARPER MOSS. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 11
D. 	 R-SECRET ALMOND. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 24
E. 	 R-UNION LILYPAD . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 27

B. C.

D. E.

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

BOHO BOTANICAL

FABRIC NOIR

A.



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC. 11

A.	 K-TEARDROP PLUM. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 13
B.	 R-CLUE CITRON. . . . . . . . . REGALFABRICS.COM
C.	 R-BANYAN MINERAL. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 15
D. 	 R-BLISS CANDY. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 16
E. 	 R-KINETIC MOCHA. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 20 F.	 R-KINETIC VANILLA. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 20

A.	 R-NINA CREAM . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 22
B.	 K-DEMI MINERAL. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 10
C.	 R-GUSTAV PRIMROSE . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 18
D. 	 R-NINA GREY . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 22 E. 	 R-TITO CORAL. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	PG. 25

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

A.

B. C.

D.

E.

FLORAL FANCY

FREE SPIRIT

F.



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.12

K-DEMI
TILED BRICKS VELVET

CONTENTS: 	76% VISCOSE
	 24% POLYESTER

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 9.2”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 64,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-CARMELLO
WORN CIRCLE VELVET

CONTENTS: 	88% VISCOSE
	 12% POLYESTER

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 64,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA

K-CAIRO
GREEK KEY TRIANGLE VELVET

CONTENTS: 	88% VISCOSE
	 12% POLYESTER

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 5.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 33,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	



13© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

NEW! NOVEMBER 2019

K-JOLIE		  NEW COLORS!

SCALLOP EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS: 	88% POLYESTER
	 7% RAYON, 5% LINEN

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2.7”	
UP THE ROLL: 4.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

K-HARPER
TASSEL EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS: 	86% POLYESTER
	 9% RAYON, 5% LINEN

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 4.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 5.8”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

K-FOO DOG
ASIAN DOG EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS: 	85% POLYESTER
	 10% RAYON, 5% LINEN

WIDTH: 60”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 10.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 11.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.14

K-MARLA
MARBLE TWO-TONE VELVET

CONTENTS: 	85% VISCOSE
	 15% POLYESTER

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 13.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 58,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

K-LAINEY
BROKEN CROSS HATCH VELVET

CONTENTS: 	76% VISCOSE
	 24% POLYESTER

WIDTH: 55”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

K-KINSEY
BLOCK ART VELVET

CONTENTS: 	77% VISCOSE
	 23% POLYESTER

WIDTH: 55”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 22.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 54,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	



15© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

NEW! NOVEMBER 2019

K-TEARDROP
OVAL DOT MULTICOLOR EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS: 	85% POLYESTER
	 10% RAYON, 5% LINEN

WIDTH: 60”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 4.9”	
UP THE ROLL: 8.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

K-RAJAH
TIGER SKIN EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS: 	83% POLYESTER
	 5% LINEN, 12% RAYON

WIDTH: 60”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 15.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 92,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

K-SPY			   NEW COLORS!

ALLOVER BASKET EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS: 	33% VISCOSE, 27% LINEN
	 28% POLYESTER, 12% RAYON

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 1.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.16

R-ANGELINA
FAUX LAMB FUR

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 62”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 25,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-ACE
BROKEN STRIPE RIBBED PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	90% POLYESTER
	 10% LINEN

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 32,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

K-WINNIE
HONEYCOMB EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS: 	88% POLYESTER
	 12% RAYON

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 9.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 12.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



17© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

NEW! NOVEMBER 2019

R-BANYAN
PAINTED TREE PRINT

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 18.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 21.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-BAHARI
TIGER LILLY TROPICAL PRINT

CONTENTS: 	95% POLYESTER
	 5% LINEN

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 52.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 31.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 32,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-ARDEN
ETHNIC STRIPE JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	99% POLYESTER
	 1% LINEN

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 53,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.18

R-CHANNEL
CHUNKY STRIPE PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 3.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-BURNHAM
DEER PATCH CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	50% ACRYLIC, 10% COTTON
	 40% POLYESTER

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 13.5”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-BLISS
MULTI-DOT PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 7.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 7.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA



19© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

NEW! NOVEMBER 2019

R-DOW		  NEW COLORS!

CLASSIC LINEN TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	88% POLYESTER
	 12% LINEN

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-DIGIT
VARIGATED BASKET TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 47,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-COUNCIL
CHUNKY DOTTED PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 0.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.20

R-GUSTAV
DIAMOND MUTLI GO WITH

CONTENTS: 	97% POLYESTER
	 3% LINEN

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 1.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 3.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-GRAFTON
ETHNIC BROKEN OGEE CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 62,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-ESME
TEXTURED ETHNIC MAZE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56.5”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA



21© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

NEW! NOVEMBER 2019

R-JUNEAU
MARBLE PRINT ON RENLEY

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 18.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 28.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-JINX
DECO CHEETAH PRINT

CONTENTS: 	95% POLYESTER
	 5% LINEN

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 12.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-JAGGER
IKAT TEXTURED PLAID

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 68,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.22

R-LIMIT
MOCK-RIBBED CHENILLE PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 55”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-KUMANO
ASIAN SCENE PRINT

CONTENTS: 	95% POLYESTER
	 5% LINEN

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 27.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-KINETIC
TURBO WITH CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



23© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

NEW! NOVEMBER 2019

R-MOOSEHEAD
MOOSE/BEAR/FISH PATCH

CONTENTS: 	95% POLYESTER
	 5% RAYON

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56.5”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 13.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-MESSAGE
SLUBBY TEXTURED CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0.72”	
UP THE ROLL: 0.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 59,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-MAZIE
LARGE TRANSITIONAL FLORAL

CONTENTS: 	60% POLYESTER
	 35% RAYON, 5% LINEN

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 28.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 42,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.24

R-NOVEL
DIAMOND FAN CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2.4”	
UP THE ROLL: 3.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-NINA
WATERCOLOR FLORAL PRINT

CONTENTS: 	95% POLYESTER
	 5% LINEN

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 28.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-MORGAN
TEXTURED BARGELLO JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 55”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 1.9”	
UP THE ROLL: 2.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA



25© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

NEW! NOVEMBER 2019

R-PUCKER
LEMON TREE PRINT

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 27.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-PROSE		  NEW COLORS!

SKETCH FLORAL JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 28.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 32,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-PIVOT
RUGGED FLARE STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 4.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 6.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 107,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.26

R-SECRET
SLUBBY PLAIN CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 41,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-RIVAL
SLUBBY ANTIQUED CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-RELIC
PAINT DABS CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



27© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

NEW! NOVEMBER 2019

R-TITO 		  NEW COLORS!

CHEETAH DAMASK ON TURBO

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 13.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 55,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-TACO
SPECKLED CHENILLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-SOLO
CHUNKY WOVEN CHENILLE PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.28

R-TYRION	 NEW COLORS!

FRAME DAMASK ON TURBO

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 10.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 16.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 55,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-TURBO		 NEW COLORS!

TEXTURED WOVEN PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 55,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-TOKEN
MEDALLION CLASSIC WITH CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	97% POLYESTER
	 3% LINEN

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.8”	
UP THE ROLL: 4.4”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 100,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



29© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.

NEW! NOVEMBER 2019

R-VERGE
MIXED TEXTURE DIAMOND

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 2.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-VAULT		  NEW COLORS!

MARLED TWEED PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-UNION
MULTI TEXTURED STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 7.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 65,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2019 REGAL FABRICS INC.30

R-VIVID
PAINTED CHENILLE STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	85% POLYESTER
	 15% RAYON

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 29.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 23,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

AVAILABLE WITH 

PERFORMANCE FINISHING AVAILABLE ON ANY OF OUR FABRICS! 



ACE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      14
ANGELINA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                14
ARDEN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   15
BAHARI. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
BANYAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  15
BLISS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     16
BURNHAM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                16
CAIRO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    10
CARMELLO . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               10
CHANNEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                16
COUNCIL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 17
DEMI. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     10
DIGIT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     17
DOW. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     17
ESME. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     18
FOO DOG. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 11
GRAFTON. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 18
GUSTAV. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  18
HARPER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  11

JAGGER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  19
JINX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      19
JUNEAU. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  19
JOLIE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     11
KINETIC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  20
KINSEY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   12
KUMANO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 20
LAINEY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   12
LIMIT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     20
MARLA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   12
MAZIE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    21
MESSAGE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 21
MOOSEHEAD. . . . . . . . . . . .             21
MORGAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 22
NINA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     22
NOVEL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   22
PIVOT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    23
PROSE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    23
PUCKER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  23

RAJAH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   13
RELIC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
RIVAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    24
SECRET. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   24
SOLO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    25
SPY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      13
TACO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     25
TEARDROP. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                13
TITO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     25
TOKEN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   26
TURBO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   26
TYRION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  26
UNION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   27
VAULT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    27
VERGE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    27
VIVID . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    28
WINNIE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  14

INDEX



14 Birch Road, M
iddleton M

A 01949
Tel | 978-777-6868  ·  Fax | 978-777-9901

info@
regalfabrics.com

w
w

w
.regalfabrics.com


